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0 T W 0.00 0.00| 182,264,850.79
1 | 2021-07-02 |HHBE&FENL 0.00 20,000.00| 182,244,850.79
3 [Gogbiga ETIRRAERIT R R R Tt 0.00| 10,000,000.00| 172,244,850.79
3 | 2021-07-02 |[07.021H Tk S AL B 1A 0.00 3,000.00| 172,241,850.79
4 | 2021-07-02 |[07.02) s #viAE A 6 A ik 0.00 6,400.00| 172,235,450.79
5 | 20210702 [zmenEss 10,000.00 0.00| 172,245.450.79
§ | 2yores [l n BRI R ST 0.00 10,000.00| 172,235,450.79
7 | 2021-07-06 gfg;ﬂg‘é;%¢r'§”ﬁf\f&?‘!£%blﬁﬁ”“ L 0.00 94,000.00| 172,141,450.79
% | 202100 [FETEIIECERES AIE o SIS ST 0.00 75,200.00| 172,066,250.79
5 | 2oyl [SESSIECT B Rony SRR ShRt 0.00 75200.00| 171,991,050.79
TRE - e e 0.00 28,000.00| 171,963,050.79
11 | 2021-07-08 |[07.08]HH & it 4 B R 144 & 0,00 3,600.00| 171,959,450.79
12 | 2021-07-08 |[07.08]# BT HE M EERiES 0.00 3,300.00| 171,956,150.79
13 | 2021-07-09 |[07.00]f %= WL, A6 4 153 0.00 67,512.08| 171,858,638.71
14 | 2021-07-00 |[07.081HH A T 653 MM T A HE 4 43 25 31 b T 0.00 24,000.00| 171,834,638.71
Tl T s 0.00 40,344.00| 171,794,294.71
16 | 2021-07-09 |[07.00]f i 2= VALE F 2 38 106 3 i T 32 0.00 36,206.70| 171.757,998.01
17 | 2021-07-09 |[07.00)FH IR 1 A REA 3 T-7 0.00 16,438.68| 171,741,559.33
18 | 2021-07-00 [[07.0074H8 & R iR AEE 14 &% 0.00 2,000.00| 171,739,559.33
19 | 2021-07-09 |[(07.09]H 2 T61 1T 5 0.00 10,700.00| 171,728,859,33
20 | 2021-07-00 [[o7.08)fEllE &5 EEE i E s — TR 0.00 211,200.00( 171,5617,659.33
21 | 2021-07-09 |[07.001HH A 3L RIS TR A BEH & 1 0.00 20,100.00| 171,497,559.33
22 | 2021-07-09 |[07.09]fH#3 i HA6 7 1 T ¥ 0.00 3.500.00| 171,494,059,33
23 | 2021-07-13 |[07.13)kd P EisiS A . 657 A AL 19,080.00 0.00| 171,513,139.33
24 | 2021-07-13 ({073 WRIHISH , 6 4 kiR iz 18,280.00 0.00| 171,531,419.33
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D e ———— 0.00 1463.40| 171,529,955.93
26 | 2021-07-14 |0 ITRESDREMEBLITAHILAGL 5 0.00 13,800.00| 171,516,155.93
2 | 2020074 [FAREERE U IEARS 0.00 40,000.00| 171,476,155.93
B |2 [P AL S ERESSIERBRR SR 0,00 2,199.00| 171,473.956.93
29 | 2021-07-15 |[07.15) 57 Hk S it 644,291.20 0.00| 172,118,248.13
3 | Zeevapap [N ARG SRR GRAR Y 99,175.73 0.00| 172,217,423.86
31 | 2021-07-16 |[07.16) st oLy 17 6% i e i T A 4 L 4 50,727.60 0.00| 172,268,151.46
32 | 2021-07-16 |[07. 16}t He 2 3,000,000.00 0.00| 175.268,151.46
3 |zozrarap (L HPARER REESNERENRASY 0.00 4,036.00| 175,264,115.46
3 | soparae (R AR R Al 0.00 115,776.98| 175,148,338.48
35 | 2021-07-16 |[07 1615 RE 26K 4 12,815.00 0.00| 175.161,153.48
36 | 2021-07-16 |[07. 161 EMELE 4 R & 12,890,00 0.00| 175,174,043.48
3 |Engmg R SRR A 7.632.00 0.00| 175,181,675.48
38 | 2021-07-16 |[O7.08Jcek 1l A 70 1 22 357 1 4 4 50,727.60 0.00| 175,232,403.08
39 | 2021-07-16 |[07. 165 mce H 4rdnl e v 12,890.00 0.00| 175,245,293.08
10 | 2021-07-16 gjs]uw|||ﬁi?ﬁ&i%ﬁ:ﬁts’ﬁhxﬂmﬁ:M‘J&?FJ{Hﬁ 10.000.00 0.00| 175,255.293.08
i | 2ozl BRI EELER AR R AN A 93,232.36 0.00| 175,348,525.44
42 | 2021-07-16 |[O7.16105r HTE3 EH A 1B 4517 A 41104 15,000.00 0.00| 175,363,525.44
13 | 2021-07-16 |[O7. 161tk Wl ATCAT L E B A A =14 H 171 & 230,675.29 0.00| 175,594,200.73
11 | 2021-07-16 [[07. 161 e oL (4TI A Il A ST B 44 04 5 AN e 538,242.35 0.00| 176,132,443.08
15 | 2021-07-16 | AT W TR NG G L A T — P R
i |Zuaaigre [BL ol RS R ESR R e 20,000.00 0.00| 176,167,388.08
17 | 2021-07-16 Eﬁgﬁi&*I.’:fliﬂkfmf.'wféi:?mﬂfrwkﬁﬂﬁm‘a“ 180,000.00 0.00| 176,347,388.08
18 | 2021-07-16 |[07.16160° 43 | A RLA B A5 H (114 671,000.00 0.00| 177,018,388.08
49 | 2021071 DT IWORETHIBLLER (750> Al am7R 343,157.20 0.00| 177,361,545.28
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%0 | 20010706 gﬁgﬂéﬁﬂﬁﬁfﬂﬁmwl"-r”w*ﬁ””zw 72,000.00 0.00| 177.433,545.28
51 | 2021-07-16 |fHe K 0.00|  3,000,000.00| 174,433 54528
62 |abzioridg Lo LIRS BAREIEHERES | 1ess7az00 0.00| 176,089,277.28
53 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191H7A FHBH (3 1% 2 B 28 0.00 1,352.11| 176,087,925.17
54 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191 55 Bt IV ATHEEH BHb B B s 1 0.00 1,603.66| 176,086,321.51
55 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191f 3L =6 A e i 2 0,00 41.00| 176,086,280.51
56 | 2021-07-19 |[07.19]4 & & RFE6F 3 iz 0.00 41.00| 176,086,239.51
57 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191 # 245677 (it 55 2 0.00 46.06| 176,086,193.45
58 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 19431154, WSTA G QM 0.00 430.31| 176,085,763.14
59 | 20210719 |O7ASIHE AR L (HESE) TH 4 0.00 213.08| 176,085,650.06
60 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 19131 IE e 7 I AL 8 0.00 1,000.00| 176,084,550.06
81 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 19142 F 7% 3 AL 25 {8 3 0.00 3,000.00| 176,081,550.06
62 | 2021-07-19 |[07.19) &R E AT o 0.00 345.18| 176,081,204.88
63 | 2021-07-10 |[07.19)f45 AR 7 4 e 2 0.00 0.70| 176,081,204.18
o1 | 2021-07-19 |07 SN AIEINE R Z020 R R B her P IP—
lEEE S e 0.00| 3.676,060.00| 172,386,344.18
66 | 2021-07-19 |[07.1914 3 el HTF i 0.00 1,799.43| 172,384,544.75
67 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 18} EE A A4 ARMEN BT A 607 0.00 11.90| 172,384,532.85
68 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191 R 87 1T 4 it Bt 0.00 205.72| 172,384,327.13
89 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191H DB IE K7 gy o 8 0.00 191,85 172,384,135.28
7 | Zerre Bt AR RAARERERR, R, 2 0.00 198,119.60| 172,186,015.68
71 | 2021-07-19 |[07.191 #1345 M e 1R 7 A T 2 0.00 354.99| 172,185660.69
72 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 194 Dokt a7 H ol 2 0.00 385.00| 172,185.275.60
73 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 191 REEE ST H R 0.00 9.80| 172,185,265.80
74 | 2021-07-19 |(o7.19104 ZABETA B0 2 0.00 137.23| 172,185128.57
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78 | 2021-07-19 |[07 91T ik iman 07 A G it 0.00 994.24| 172,184,134.33
76 | 2021-07-19 |[0710)% A B L EASTH 40 0.00 1.86| 172,184,132.47
77 | 2021-07-19 |[O7AGI BRI L Z— (BE) DM 0.00 221.25| 172,183,911.22
78 | 2021-07-19 |[07. 1814 JobET At 0.00 2,484.20| 172,181.427.02
79 | 2021-07-19 |107. 19111 /NG & 1 49 B S 7 7) 5 o 3 0.00 2,146.72| 172,179,280.30
80 | 2021-07-19 |(07. 19149 AT T A 511y 38 0.00 4,437.68| 172,174,842.62
B1 | 2021-07-19 |[07 19l AT & h A KBTI 4t 0.00 7,745.28| 172,167,097.36
82 | 2021-07-19 |[0710)F RS S Rea7 F 4 i g 0,00 18,631.81| 172,148,466.55
83 | 2021-07-20 |[07.200f 3 50 T AL T 1 AR 0.00 253,502.78| 171,894,962.77
84 | 2021-07-21 |[07. 21H4WBA KT 4 T 0.00 35,100.00| 171,859,862.77
85 | 2021-07-21 |[07.2114 W% A R BT AR 12.46 0.00| 171,859,875.23
86 | 2021-07-21 |[07.21]MIZ A LR A A B 2 864 2,276.24 0.00| 171,862,151.47
87 | 2021-07-21 [[07.211 R0 A% TIEART A (T 5 0.00 37,666.29| 171,824,485.18
88 | 2021-07-21 [[07. 2130080567 H 4 R A0 0.00 1,300.00| 171,823,185.18
89 | 2021-07-21 |(07.211H 8RS THARTHEH T 0.00 34,256.82| 171,788,928.36
50 | 2021-07-21 |[07. 211 THEA AT 4 T ¥ 0.00 8,200.00| 171,780,728.36
91 | 2021-07-21 |[07. 21 Kot CIEAMTA BT H 0.00 9,300.00| 171,771,428.36
92 | 2021-07-21 |[07.2135 HHE & WL AT H B 315 0.00 880.00| 171,770,548.36
03 | 2021-07-21 |FREH & 163,080.00 0.00| 171,933,628.36
94 | 2021-07-21 |AINHELFETS 0,00 20,000.00| 171,913,628.36
95 | 2021-07-22 |[07.22)0r RFE T FSFHEARA D6 LS 671,000,00 0,00 172,584,628.36
6 | 20210722 |7 ZRF TSI A SR IR T4 G 82 580,00 SE T R
1 | 20210722 T Z2RCFIT & L E R R RA A1 R 9 [ r——
98 | Zogroras [EP AR EHIRGR L AR AT, 242,468.80 0.00| 172,901,657.16
% | st B SRS B R 354,936.00 0.00| 173,256,593.16
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100 | 2021-07222° ﬁﬁfg"ﬁd}fﬁ“ e o ahan tak 77,160.00 0.00| 173,333,753.16
i | engrumgs (LAl L R IR G 49,500,00 0.00| 173,383,253.16
fiiz| Gogioans (GRS VSRS TRIRG AR 4,320.90 0.00| 173,387.574.06
103 | 2021-07-26 |[07.26]1 50 83t 2 M 51 90 0.00 14,000.00| 173,373,574.06
104 | 2021-07-26 |[07.26]HCER i HiF T 308,527.41 0.00| 173,682,101.47
105 | 2021-07-26 |[07 6] i RI L th. (£ EH20214F4 ) trid 2 103,320.00 0.00| 173,785.421.47
106 | 2021-07-26 |[07 26144 FHERGA 24 1 51 2470 0.00 938.50| 173.784.482.97
107 | 2021-07-26 |[07.26] 2 B4R K 11 Ak B2 1) 0.00 376.00| 173,784,107.97
108 | 2021-07-26 |[07.261/35 4 BN R 1 Ak 70 0.00 275.00 173,783,832.97
10| gogtnries (R ELEERSRnd ARBE AR 0.00 2,999.00| 173,780,833.97
110 | 2021-07-26 ({07,261l IFARIL kA BE R 4 TI5 A il & 538,242.35 0.00| 174,319,076.32
111 | 2021-07-26 |[07.26 Ll A ATIL A AR A 15 A il & 230,675.29 0.00| 174,549,751.61
112 | 2021-07-26 ﬁ%ﬁlgrﬁm""&T’_"i’“’%‘:'R'M@J‘”"E%E*IM@]E 14,945.00 0.00| 174,564,696.61
83| Bogidveas [ReslE iR ARt alamare 20,000.00 0.00| 174,584,696 61
1ye| 202407:0 (IILEIE MR EABIRATIELSSE 180,000.00 0.00| 174,764,696 61
f16| snsnrse [DRAAERUIRRIRSAERIRATE H 52,560.00 0,00 174,817,256.61
13| Shisiorae [TONTIESRLANE AR AR Rl 242 468 80 0.00 175,059,725.41
17 | 2021-07-27 |[07. 28] kA7 H 4% 8,400.00 0.00| 175,068,125.41
118 | 2021-07-27 |[07.271H E DR MR T, HEN 0.00 1,500.00| 175.066.625.41
119 | 2021-07-27 |[07.27) Ak 546 48 3634 41 T B 44 343 o 0.00 3,550.00| 175,063,075.41
120 | 2021-07-27 |[07.27)% 4 R ARk M T 0 A RETR 0.00 1,870.00| 175,061,205.41
121 | 2021-07-27 |[07.271¢F & R AR M e S0 1) 30 0.00 900.00| 175,060,305.41
122 | 2021-07-27 (0727147 & e 0.00 62.00| 175,060,243.41
123 | 2021-07-27 |[O7-27} 86 A 41 4 A5 0.00 12.46| 175,060,230.95
124 | 2021-07-27 ({07,271 6 A 4 k7R T 0.00 17.262.31| 175,042,978.64
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195 | 2021-07-27 |[07 27 856 3 4 5 0.00 172,523.11| 174,870,456.53
126 | 2021-07-27 [[07.27)FH44846 71 61 = 1 0.00 217,960.49| 174,652,495.04
| Sty | ST SR BRI RN R R 0.00 57,894.60| 174,594,600.44
128 | 2021-07-27 |[07 2714k A RTH 4445 1180 0.00 45300.00| 174,543,300.44
129 | 2021-07-27 |[07.27} 1Bk A R2021461 -6 4 & aba i 2 0.00 3,810.00| 174,545,490.44
130 | 2021-07-27 EE'EET&@Ewm%miﬂmmEEDMHH_ 271 647 00 0.00| 174.817137.44
131 | 2021-07-27 |[07.27]k Fe 44T FARTE R 8, 34.375.00 0.00| 174,851,512.44
132 | 2021-07-27 |[07. 271031k Bl 1 2 180 = o P 1,060.40 0.00| 174,852,572.84
133 | 2021-07-27 |[07 271 Aesiioh B R it o 1,632.00 0.00| 174,854,204.84
134 | 2021-07-27 (07 27 e Aetiioh a6 F1 Gk ik 4 674.00 0.00| 174,854,878.84
135 | 2021-07-27 |[07 271 Aotk i T ik . 5k, Bl ot 161,405.90 0.00| 175,016,284.74
136 | 2021-07-28 |[01.201itteA1 7 (RS 1,800.00 0.00| 175.018,084.74
137 | 2021-07-28 |[01.200 & 51 A ik 1,800.00 0.00| 175,019,884.74
138 | 2021-07-28 |[02.24)tsHEE2 R 6% 18,900.00 0.00| 175038 784.74
139 | 2021-07-28 |[03 22k (i fit63 3 (1A% 18,900.00 0.00| 175,057,684.74
140 | 2021-07-28 |[03.22)Mc k3 A4 1,600.00 0.00| 175,059,284.74
141 | 2021-07-28 |[03.22pc e 3K Al 3,200.00 0.00| 175,062,484.74
142 | 2021-07-28 |[04. 191l siza I iRl % 1,600.00 0.00| 175,064,084.74
143 | 2021-07-28 |[04 19k B4 A A% 3,200.00 0.00| 175,067,284.74
141 | 2021-07-28 |[05.24)ikc B HEE A 3RS 9,200.00 0.00| 175,076,484.74
145 | 2021-07-28 |05.24)l & mE5F % 36,000.00 0.00| 175,112,484.74
116 | 2021-07-28 |(06.24)5ZE %5 6 % 1,000.00 0.00| 175,113,484.74
147 | 2021-07-28 |[05.24) 05 b5 5 47 4 3,300.00 0.00| 175,116.784.74
148 | 2021-07-28 |[05.24)srI 5 F 3 e 3,600.00 0.00| 175,120,384.74
149 | 2021-07-28 |[08. 241 k8 7 {3 I e m B 1,800.00 0.00| 175.122,184.74
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150 | 202170725106 241505 L1316 7 1 S0 (85 B3 900.00 0.00| 175,123,084.74
151 | 2021-07-28 |[0B.24)8 THiEe sl 414 3,280.00 0.00| 175,126,364.74
152 | 2021-07-28 |(06.24J FHEEEH BIN & 2,300.00 0.00| 17512866474
153 | 2021-07-28 |[06.2418 4 T 46 A B 7,560.00 0.00| 175.136,214.74
154 | 2021-07-28 |[0B.2410 5 1246 G4 19,450.00 0.00| 175,155,664.74
155 | 2021-07-28 |{06.24picE miRB A 411 4 4,420.00 0.00| 175,160,084 74
166 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24]050ek L i 5 2695 44826 H 411 4 1,680.00 0.00| 175,161,764.74
167 | 2021-07-28 |(06.24]kerh Wit B RS 6 A St % 1,800.00 0.00| 175,163,564.74
158 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24)icri 4526671 i % 1,050.00 0.00| 17516461474
150 | 2021-07-28 |[06 24Tk 67 B S 4.200.00 0.00| 175,168,814.74
160 | 2021-07-28 |(06. 240 /48K 6] 414 9,680.00 0.00| 175,178,494 74
161 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24) 0048 k6 A 4l 7 9,680.00 0.00| 175,188,174.74
162 | 2021-07-28 ({06,246 ] 1 4 1,000.00 0.00| 175,189.174.74
163 | 2021-07-28 |[08.24Mcbzs A 1R 4 770.00 0.00| 175,189.944.74
164 | 2021-07-28 |[06. 2410 mHEH £ 4 3,100.00 0.00| 175,193,044.74
165 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24)licE MIHB A 411 4 3,100.00 0.00 175,196,144.74
166 | 2021-07-28 |[06. 24k e B H B 4 6,300.00 0.00| 175,202,444.74
167 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24 )t akiie ] GHES 14,272.00 0.00| 175:216.716.74
168 | 2021-07-28 |[06 24/ e E6 1 fHE 4 12,840.00 0.00 175,229,556.74
169 | 2021-07-28 |(06. 24115 B He 6.7 e 1,700.00 0.00| 17523125674
170 | 2021-07-28 |[06.24) T ik tE6 R bt 3,600.00 0.00| 175,234,856.74
171 | 2021-07-28 |[05.24)0 3R 26 7 G & 6,900.00 0.00| 175,241,756.74
172 | 2021-07-28 |[05. 2403t 5 4505 1 4 4,200.00 0.00| 17524595674
173 | 2021-07-28 |(05.24)lizhisiis A 6514 4,200.00 0.00| 175.250,156.74
174 | 2021-07-28 |[06. 24150 6.7 41E 4 2,300.00 0.00| 175.252,456.74
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173 EDé.Tiﬂ?«ZE-J[ﬁ&.‘ﬂiﬂ&:%iﬁﬂﬂ}#ﬁﬁ 5,270.00 0.00| 175,257,726.74
176 | 2021-07-28 |[06 24J Tk H 61 (18 2,780.00 0.00 175,260,506 74
177 | 2021-07-28 |[06. 24)40ITTE6.A 1 & 4,400.00 0.00| 175.264,906.74
178 | 2021-07-28 {06 24)0BH A6 1% 2,200.00 0.00| 175.267,106.74
179 | 2021-07-28 {0624} A6 A 47114 2,000.00 0.00| 175269,106.74
180 | 2021-07-28 |[06 2]l 26 H 471 & 2,000.00 0.00| 175.271,106.74
181 | 2021-07-28 |{06.24)0 86 H 6314 1,600.00 0.00| 17527270674
182 | 2021-07-28 |{06.241 % ko1 4t 2 4,200.00 0.00| 175276.906.74
183 | 2021-07-28 |(06 243k 46 G e 3,000.00 0.00| 175.279,906.74
184 | 2021-07-28 [{06.24]HH 061 i % 4,200.00 0.00| 175284,106.74
185 | 2021-07-28 |[06 2414 e 36671 44 1,760.00 0.00| 175285,866.74
186 | 2021-07-28 |[07.26] 61757 A e bR S T 91 900.00 0.00| 175286.766.74
187 | 2021-07-28 |(07 26 Mk B3/ (R4 6,180.00 0.00| 175292,946.74
188 | 2021-07-28 |[07.26)4kci Hha7 A GBS 2,100.00 0.00| 175295,046.74
189 | 2021-07-28 |[07 261 AT H (316 4 2,100.00 0.00| 175297,146.74
190 | 2021-07-28 |[07 261c% BT H (15 4 2,300.00 0.00| 17529944674
191 | 2021-07-28 {07 26)CHIHHL7 H fhinde 2,300.00 0.00| 175,301,746.74
192/ 20210708 [LooIRAbEAR SRR T4 4,600.00 0.00| 175,306,346.74
193 | 2021-07-28 |[07.26]ic3k BT 14 2,300.00 0.00| 175,308,646.74
194 | 2021-07-28 |[07. 26} THITA 1 5,560.00 0.00| 175,314,206.74
195 | 2021-07-28 |[07.26]EHT A 114 2,780.00 000| 175316,986.74
196 | 2021-07-28 |[07.26/lE A7 A 44 % 2,780.00 0.00| 175319,766.74
197 | 2021-07-28 |{07 260 H 47 H 4714 3,280.00 000| 175323,046.74
198 | 2021-07-28 |{07. 2607 H7E7 A 4 22 2,550.00 0.00| 175,325,596.74
199 | 2021-07-28 |[07.260srisET A 4 & 2,550.00 0.00| 175,328,146.74
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200 | 2021-07-28107 26} A F 7 F e 2,420.00 0.00| 175,330,566.74
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